Sold

2025 HUNTSVILLE INSPIRATION HOME

Company Name:

Designer Name:
Room:

Ashley Ayer Interiors
Ashley Ayer

Family Room

If someone would like to purchase an item...

Contact Name:
Phone Number:
Email:

Product Name
Sofa X2

Chair X2

Rattan Chair
End Table

End Table

Burl Table Lamp
Burl Table Lamp
Coffee Table
Accent Table
Console Table
Rug

Mirror

Marble Side Table

White Lamp

Concrete Pedestal

Fred Cox Art
Sofa Pillows
Pillows

Drapery
Hardware

Lily Pad Art
“Versailles II” Art

19th C. Landscape

Magnifying Glass
Jing. Bud Vase
Jing. Bud Vase

Jill Collins/ Taylor Davis
(334) 356-0599
hello@shoppeayer.com

Dimensions Price

92W 39D 35H
30W 36D 33H
32W 32D 30H
20W 20D 20H
20W 20D 20H
18W 18D 30H
18W 18D 30H
60W 34D 16H
22D 22H

9W 12L

22H 20W

32H 18W
39H 16W

48W 72L
22x22
14X22

20W 26L

20W 17H

$5,575/each
$2,595/each

$1,180
$550.00
$550
$745
$745
$1,850
$1,650
$2950.00
$4,950
$6950.00
$675.00
$765.00
$1295.00
$5995.00
$265/each
$225/each
$2450.00
$650.00
$1150.00
$695.00
$425.00
$68.00
$45.00
$52.00


mailto:hello@shoppeayer.com

Horn Box

Rice Jar

Coffee Table Books (8)
Acrylic Riser

Tam Bowl

Dawson Morgan
Candlesticks
Venetian Chic Book
Yves Book

Space | Art

Space Il Art

Fresh Afternoon Art
Forgotten Letter Art
Lands of Parks Art
Blue Contour Art
Stones Throw Art
Green Demijohn
Coasters

Gourd Vase

30W 36H
30W 36H
24\W 24H
19W 15H
30W 24H
18W 18H
34W 34H

$145.00
$164.00
$55/each
$68.00
$32.00
$300.00
$335.00
$105.00
$105.00
$700.00
$700.00
$265.00
$445.00
$465.00
$325.00
$650.00
$135.00
$36.00
$365.00



