

2025 HUNTSVILLE INSPIRATION HOME

2025 HUNTSVILLE INSPIRATION HOME			
Company Name:	Ashley Ayer Interiors		
Designer Name:	Ashley Ayer		
Room:	Family Room		
<i>If someone would like to purchase an item...</i>			
Contact Name:	Jill Collins/ Taylor Davis		
Phone Number:	(334) 356-0599		
Email:	hello@shoppeayer.com		
<u>Sold</u>	Product Name	Dimensions	Price
	Sofa X2	92W 39D 35H	\$5,575/each
	Chair X2	30W 36D 33H	\$2,595/each
	Rattan Chair	32W 32D 30H	\$1,180
	End Table	20W 20D 20H	\$550.00
	End Table	20W 20D 20H	\$550
	Burl Table Lamp	18W 18D 30H	\$745
	Burl Table Lamp	18W 18D 30H	\$745
	Coffee Table	60W 34D 16H	\$1,850
	Accent Table	22D 22H	\$1,650
	Console Table		\$2950.00
	Rug	9W 12L	\$4,950
	Mirror		\$6950.00
	Marble Side Table	22H 20W	\$675.00
	White Lamp	32H 18W	\$765.00
	Concrete Pedestal	39H 16W	\$1295.00
	Fred Cox Art	48W 72L	\$5995.00
	Sofa Pillows	22x22	\$265/each
	Pillows	14X22	\$225/each
	Draperies		\$2450.00
	Hardware		\$650.00
	Lily Pad Art	20W 26L	\$1150.00
	“Versailles II” Art		\$695.00
	19th C. Landscape	20W 17H	\$425.00
	Magnifying Glass		\$68.00
	Jing. Bud Vase		\$45.00
	Jing. Bud Vase		\$52.00

Horn Box		\$145.00
Rice Jar		\$164.00
Coffee Table Books (8)		\$55/each
Acrylic Riser		\$68.00
Tam Bowl		\$32.00
Dawson Morgan		\$300.00
Candlesticks		\$335.00
Venetian Chic Book		\$105.00
Yves Book		\$105.00
Space I Art	30W 36H	\$700.00
Space II Art	30W 36H	\$700.00
Fresh Afternoon Art	24W 24H	\$265.00
Forgotten Letter Art	19W 15H	\$445.00
Lands of Parks Art	30W 24H	\$465.00
Blue Contour Art	18W 18H	\$325.00
Stones Throw Art	34W 34H	\$650.00
Green Demijohn		\$135.00
Coasters		\$36.00
Gourd Vase		\$365.00